NATIONALI Assessment Cen	tre Services. Juni 132400	The state of the s		Done by
Dute In: 01 (B) (20) 20) 33	Jep description	· · Dute & Timo	Completed .	Donout
Rel' No: 1/28/01/21/200 19914	SAS c-Illing			
Veh No. (ASB. 80832.	E-mail (bjula shr, Aloth	. (41	5	
0.0 A · Oblox 202/ 16:15	I-Motor Claim Form			<u> </u>
OD TP Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Williamo	D 2hrs, TP (brs)		
On Any Reporting Only	i-Plioto Uploaded	1		, ₍₁
400	AssessmenUSurvey Rep	ort		· · · · · ·
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by Pax / H	and to Owner/YYksr	2	CONTRACTOR STATE S
Protorrod Wkep INC Assign Wkep' / QW: (CH WESTERGE Manages Language and Anadas and Anadas and Chair and Cha	Tol:	Paxt	
TP Randiculars Veh No:	SGX 2152X IN	IC(,)/Non-IN	C().	L.,
Owner / Driver: (7	Tel:		
Policy No: ()	Periodi () Cover Type:		· /·
Confirmed by ; (Dates			/1
the same of the sa) [Note-Est Sinus (WO): N		A9. 1: 80-100A	1
Year of Registration; ()	Worrenty: YES ()/NO	()		
lancess: (\$) Londing: \$:1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	WINDSWEET, W	W. F.	A Secondary
STUTION STATES OF STUTIONS OF STUTION OF STATES OF STUTION OF STATES OF STUTIONS OF STUTIO	THE YEAR OF WEST STREET, WITH THE STREET,	MINITED TO THE TOTAL	of manifer.	1111
() Walk-In Customar i Customers I	information at letty Contidents	& Suledy NO 1919	O TOPOLON	. '
	!			
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yns) . Towing Cos (1 4	,)
() Total Lass Case : to e-mail Yns	oios: YLS() / NO() : Towing Co: (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Inve	oice: YES()/NO(); Towing Co; (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); invo); Towing Co; (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Towed	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (interesti
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); invo	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Inve () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-in () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas () / Towed-in (); Inve () / Towed	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (Pallabate by
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Inve () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Inve () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invo () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Reputr Cost>	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yas Drive-In ()/ Toved-In (); Invo () Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check/Post Reputr Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Reputr Cost>	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (·)); Towing Co; (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involve-In (); In	oice: YES()/NO()/Courtesy Car() (.) >\$3000] ()	Caldent Importing (S)		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	oice: YES() / NO() / Courtesy Car() () > \$3000] DAIL! D	Galdan Importing (S) Dermy American (S) Owing Pre	Control of the care of the car	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involution (); In	DAIL! DAIL	Galdan Importing (S) Dermy American (S) Owing Pro Ollow-Through Burvey (I) Industry (S)	00); trid (410) \$4054	A CANADA A PAGULA
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Involve-In (); Inv	oice: YES() / NO((') > \$3000] (') - \$3000] (') - \$3000] (') - \$3000] (') - \$3000] (') - \$3000] (') - \$3000]	Confident Importing (3) Confident Importing (3) Confident Importing University Confident Importing University Confident Importing University Confident States of	00); trid (410) \$4054	A STATE OF S
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Involve-In (); Inv	oice: YES() / NO(Confort Through Burvey (Informational Through Burvey)	(Well Jin 200)	A CALLED SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involve-In (); In	oice: YES() / NO(Caldent Importing (S) Service Assessment (SI) owing Fig. oliow-Through Burvey (I) Industrial MC Duly (L-Jurpstlan Ley DA + EMRT Survey Additional Serviceste	(Mail 10 Jun 700) (Mail 10 Jun	A CANADA SAMULAN SAMUL
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involve-In (); In	oice: YES() / NO(Cautary Car/Tpi Allow	(Mail 10 Jun 700) (Mail 10 Jun	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Involve-In (); Inv	One YES NO	Contain Continuing Courtest Continuing Continu	(Verio Jan 2000)	223 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Involve-In (); In	oice: YES() / NO(Cautary Car/Tpi Allow	(Verio Jan 2000)	SALULIA INAULIA INAULI

,,

SN082128000D / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/02/2021 20:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (08/02/2021 20:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

08/02/2021 20:33 (SGT) 06/02/2021 16:15 (SGT) 40 Beo Cres, Block 40, Singapore 160040 DECK 44A MSCP Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB8083Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

FAZLINA TRADING 5XXXX181C ashley9567@yahoo.com (Phone) +65-90509054 +65-90509054

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Mitsubishi Fb70bb1srdea

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive No DMCVSNW00044732000

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN SHAHUL HAMEED ISMATHULLAH GXXXX165M

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	02/11/2015 5 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-90509054 - ashley9567@yahoo.com BLK 503 JELAPANG ROAD #01-368 - 670503 No Employee No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No 2 Yes No Yes 1
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Yes Toa Payoh Neighbourhood Police Centre (Phone) +65-18002519999 (Fax) +65-63548749 93 Toa Payoh Central Toa Payoh Community Building #01-02 Singapore 319194 No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210206/2160	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	

Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SHAHUL HAMEED ISMATHULLAH
SHAHUL HAMEED ISMATHULLAH
GBB8083T
Ves
No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

VehicleA: GBB 8083Z

vehicles: SGX>1524

BIK 40 Beo Crescent Deck 44 A multi-storey Carpark

	Rofor	to	Police	o RI	Prof	NO.	T	1 200	asal	1216							
	New	10	Tone	CN	chort		-4	2631	0206	2160			- Park				
													SUBBIDIO	Dall disease			
																	 _
																_	_
												-				-	
																	 _
							WALL BY										
_		_	_														-
		- 14															
				-							THE PERSON NAMED IN						
		,,															
-							_										
										5							
															-		
		-	_														
								-0									
					Maria												
			 							-							
					-										70 - C		
																	_

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

- & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

	Date of Accident	: 06 67 2021 Accident Time: 1615hrs (24-HR-FORMAT)
i.	Accident Place	: BIK 40 Beo Crescent Deck 44A Multi-Storey Carpark
	Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: GBB 80832 Vehicle Make/Model:
	Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DM(VENW0004473>000
	Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual FAZLINA TRADING
	ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 53370181C Owner's NRIC No:
	100	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 98319670/8338907>
i.	DRIVER'S Name	Sharul Hamed Ismathulloh DRIVER'S NRIC No: G10457165M
	DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 35 Sep 1985 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 63 Nov 2015
	Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
	DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 503 Jelapang Road #01-368 Singapore 670503
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	9050 9054 2) -
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofe)
		ashley 4567 @ yahoo com
	Email Address	
	Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
	Number of Passengers (Including I Was the accident reported to the po	olice? TED \ NO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F
	Was there any video Captured by o	Injured Name:
finiga.	The state of the s	was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
		Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	SGX OF	
	Mame DRIVER:	
10.610	: IGNo. DRIVER.	
75	DRIVER'S Contact & add	DR(VER'S Contact & add:
- 4 th - 1	<u>O</u>	ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
	Vehicle Reg No	Vahicle Rag No.
	Vehicle Make Model	Vehicle Make (viole)
	- Name DRIVER	Nacie DRIVER
	IC No DRIVER	IC No DRIVER.
	DRIVER S CONCLUS and	OPINES SCHOOL & ATT





1 of 3 Report No. T/20210206/2160

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Da ∴ Fim 06/0://202	e Report M 21 23:48	lade:	Vide Report No.: E/20210206/0140	Station Diary No.: 125		
Inf man	t's Particu	ulars	HTML TANKS			
Name of	Informant:		Address:			
SHAHUL	HAMEED	ISMATHULLAH	APT BLK 503 JELAPANG ROAD #01-368 SINGAPORE 670503			
ID Type /	ID No.:		Contact No.:			
FIN NO /	G0457165	M	Home/Office: Mobile: 90509054			
Netionalit SRI LANI	*		Email:			
Sex: // Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 25/09/1985	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Sri Lankan			Language: Institution / School Na English			
Occupation: Accountant			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3C Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/02/2021 16:15	Type of Location: Car Park
Location: BET-CRESC	ENT			•
Weather: Not Applicabl	e	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
pe of Collis ween Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To R	Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBB8083Z	Lorry	MITSUBISHI	FB70BB1SR DEA	White	Slightly Damaged	.0
SGX2152Y	Car	HONDA	CIVIC 2.0L A	Black	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
An Pedestrian Involved: No	
No Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

nika Literi

70€ • 1.(• 2ñ

ALT.

Report No. T/20210206/2160

1 10

Police Station Of Origin: Toa Payoh N.P.C 93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh Community Building SINGAPORE 319194 Tel No: 1800-2519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	SHAHUL HAMEED ISMATHULLAH			ID No.		G0457165M
Related Vehicle	GBB8083Z (Lorry)			Contact No. 9050		90509054
Hospital/Clinic	UNIHEALTH 24-HR CLINIC (TOA PAYOH)				of g ce & Date	Class: 2B,3C Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	06/02/2021	Date Disc	charge NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 02			Degree o			t

Brief Details.

On 06/02/2021 at about 4.15pm, while I was driving my lorry (GBB8083Z) inside the Multi-Storey Carpark located at Blk 40 Beo Crescent Deck 44A. While I was at the stop line waiting for the vehicles in front of me to pass, suddenly a car (SGX2152Y) hit my lorry from behind.

My lorry rear headlight area is damaged, as a result one side of the door is unable to close properly. I do not have the details of the other party, as he boarded the ambulance.

I am lodging this report for record purposes and insurance claims.





Police Station Of Origin:
Toa Payoh N.P.C
93 Toa Payoh Central #01-02 Toa Payoh
Community Building SINGAPORE 319194
Tel No: 1800-2519999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210206/2160

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Pali Fae 73 T Do:

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 JEANNETTE GOH CHUN HWEE	Thut &
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	06/02/2021 23:48
	N. C.
(0):	*
0.0	
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt NUR ADELINA BINTE MOHAVIMAD FUAT Contact No.: 65476066	SN 168
Authentication Stamp	
NP168	soft.
1/1	



Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Tratesport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0650A

M2300/C

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00044732000

Engine No.: 4M42A75991 Cha. No.:FB70BBA20176

Index Mark and Registration

GBB8083Z

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vetocia 2 Name of Policy Holder

FAZLINA TRADING

Effective date of the Commencement of 11/06/2020 Insurance for the European of this Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment.

Excess Sect 1. EX ON WINDSCREEN . \$\$350.00 \$\$100.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

10/06/2021

Porsons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws of regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6 Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

BELL AUTO PTE LTD **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) # 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com